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Shooter Association Country Team X 10 9 8 7 0 Pen Total % Class

1 Peter Teh HUSRA Singapore Combo 30 12 5 1 0 0 0 473 98.5417 HM GOLD

2 Rafiee Sairi HUSRA Singapore Combo 25 16 7 0 0 0 0 473 98.5417 HM SILVER

3 Sivakumar Velayudhan SecCom Singapore A 25 15 7 1 0 0 0 471 98.1250 M GOLD

4 Lee Cheng Yew Eric SecCom Singapore B 28 10 10 0 0 0 0 470 97.9167 M SILVER

5 Ng Hai Teck Simon SecCom Singapore A 24 14 9 1 0 0 0 469 97.7083 M BRONZE

6 Loh Mun Yuen SecCom/SRA Singapore B 24 13 11 0 0 0 0 469 97.7083 M

7 Ng Chew Hua Lionel SecCom Singapore B 23 15 9 1 0 0 0 469 97.7083 M

8 Chan Ko Hua William SecCom Singapore A 20 13 15 0 0 0 0 465 96.8750 M

9 Peters Helge BDMP Germany Combo 13 19 14 2 0 0 0 462 96.2500 M

10 Herrizuan Jamain PSRC Singapore 18 14 14 2 0 0 0 462 96.2500 M

11 Zulkarnain Khalil SecCom Singapore A 21 11 13 3 0 0 0 461 96.0417 M

12 Goh Aik Leng Andrew SecCom Singapore B 20 8 18 2 0 0 0 458 95.4167 Ex GOLD

13 Noor Iskandar Johari PSRC Singapore 10 20 14 3 1 0 0 457 95.2083 Ex SILVER

14 Anuar Abdullah HUSRA Singapore 21 18 10 0 0 0 30 450 93.7500 Ex BRONZE

15 Helen Lim HUSRA Singapore 13 9 18 7 1 0 0 445 92.7083 Ex GOLD

16 Tow Chee Chow PSRC Singapore 19 10 12 4 0 0 0 430 89.5833 SS GOLD

17 Azmi Osman PSRC Singapore 13 8 14 11 0 2 0 424 88.3333 SS SILVER

18 Khong Moh Fun HUSRA Singapore 9 12 11 9 6 1 0 423 88.1250 SS BRONZE SILVER

19 Cheng Yau Lung John SRA Singapore Combo 4 11 19 4 7 3 0 402 83.7500 MM GOLD

20 Civon Loke HUSRA Singapore 13 9 15 4 2 4 0 401 83.5417 MM SILVER BRONZE
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Team B

Loh Mun Yuen 469

Lee Cheng Yew Eric 470

Ng Chew Hua Lionel 469

Goh Aik Leng Andrew 458

Grand Total 1408

Total X 75

Combo

Peters Helge 462

Peter Teh 473

Rafiee Sairi 473

Cheng Yau Lung John 402

Grand Total 1408

Total X 68

Team A

Sivakumar Velayudhan 471

Chan Ko Hua William 465

Ng Hai Teck Simon 469

Zulkarnain Khalil 461

Grand Total 1405

Total X 69

PSRC

Noor Iskandar Johari 457

Herrizuan Jamain 462

Tow Chee Chow 430

Azmi Osman 424

Grand Total 1349

Total X 47

HUSRA

Anuar Abdullah 450

Khong Moh Fun 423

Helen Lim 445

Civon Loke 401

Grand Total 1318

Total X 43
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